
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District A 3 As of December 2019 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2015-2016  0  153  2  8  26  189 -180  9 0 0

2016-2017  0  105  1  9  16  131 -172 -41-1-1

2017-2018  0  168  4  9  13  194 -222 -28 0 0

2018-2019  0  138  0  17  7  162 -175 -13 0 0

2019-2020  0  35  2  6  3  46 -90 -44 0 0

-1

-0.8

-0.6

-0.4

-0.2

0

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

0 0 0 0 00

-1

0 0 00

-1

0 0 0

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0Average  0  120  2  10  13  144 -23 0 -168

-250
-200
-150
-100
-50

0
50

100
150
200

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

189
131

194 162 46

-180 -172
-222

-175
-90

9

-41 -28 -13 -44

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

39%

Female

61%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 76.1%

Charter Members 4.3%

Reinstate Members 13.0%

Transfer members 6.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

December 2019 CumulativeDecember 2019 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 1/6/2020  4:31:55AM


