Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members	
2015-2016	0	0		153	2	8	26	189	-180	9	
2016-2017	0	-1	-1	105	1	9	16	131	-172	-41	
2017-2018	0	0	0	168	4	9	13	194	-222	-28	
2018-2019	0	0	0	138	0	17	7	162	-175	-13	
2019-2020	0	0	0	35	2	6	3	46	-90	-44	
Average	0	0	0	120	2	10	13	144	-168	-23	
0	0 0	0	0		Club 0 0		0 0	0 0	0 0		
-0.2 -0.4 -0.6 -0.8				-1							
-1	2015-20)16	2016-		2017-20		2018-2019 ain/Loss Clu		2019-2020		
200 150 100 50 -50 -100 -150 -200 -250	-180			-41 72	Memk 194 -22	2	-175	13	-90	14	
	2015-2		2016 embers A	dded	2017-2 Members I		2018-201 Gain/Loss		2019-2020		
		embershi	2019 Cumu New M Charte Reinsta	lative	3%)% 5%		Gender Comparison December 2019 Cumulative Female 39%				